
ST MATTHEWS CATHOLIC SCHOOL
2025 SCHOOL EMAIL LIST

GENERAL ENQUIRIES
Please send all general enquries to: stmattsmudgee@bth.catholic.edu.au

SENIOR LEADERSHIP TEAM 
Staff Name Staff ID Email address

McCarthy-English Blaney - Head of Campus Secondary MCB b.mccarthy-english@bth.catholic.edu.au
McKeown Ross - Leader of Mission K-12 MCR r.mckeown@bth.catholic.edu.au
Myles Angela - Executive Principal MYA a.myles@bth.catholic.edu.au
Price Dillon - Leader of Wellbeing K-12 PRD d.price2@bth.catholic.edu.au
Redden Belinda - Leader of Mission K-12 REB b.redden@bth.catholic.edu.au
Yeo Justin - Head of Campus Primary YEJ j.yeo1@bth.catholic.edu.au

SECONDARY TEACHING
Staff Name Staff ID Email address

Allsop Lauren ALL l.allsop@bth.catholic.edu.au
Anderson Jodie ANJ j.anderson4@bth.catholic.edu.au
Barnett Ryan BAR r.barnett@bth.catholic.edu.au
Barrett Christine BAC c.barrett1@bth.catholic.edu.au
Barrett Warren BAW w.barrett3@bth.catholic.edu.au
Blake Kristine BLK k.blake@bth.catholic.edu.au
Burke Isabel BUI i.burke@bth.catholic.edu.au
Burton Maddie BUR m.burton1@bth.catholic.edu.au
Coleman Melodie COM m.coleman3@bth.catholic.edu.au
Colley Brooke COB b.colley@bth.catholic.edu.au
Croake Karla CRK k.croake@bth.catholic.edu.au
Dewar Cath DEC c.dewar@bth.catholic.edu.au
Doyle Tim DOT t.doyle1@bth.catholic.edu.au
Elston Jack ELJ j.elston@bth.catholic.edu.au
Elston Aislinn ELA a.elston@bth.catholic.edu.au
Freeman Elise FRE e.freeman1@bth.catholic.edu.au
Gant Gavin GAG g.gant@bth.catholic.edu.au
Goodworth Amy GOA a.goodworth@bth.catholic.edu.au
Gordon Steph GOS s.gordon@bth.catholic.edu.au
Grech Rochelle GRR r.grech1@bth.catholic.edu.au
Hammond Nick HAN n.hammond@bth.catholic.edu.au
Harries Maree HAM m.harries@bth.catholic.edu.au
Howard Samantha HOS s.howard2@bth.catholic.edu.au
Hull Dan HUD d.hull@bth.caholic.edu.au
Jenkins Jessica JEJ j.jenkins2@bth.catholic.edu.au
Johnston Claire JOC1 c.johnston5@bth.catholic.edu.au
Kurtz Emma KUE e.kurtz@bth.catholic.edu.au
Manwaring Neil MAN n.manwaring@bth.catholic.edu.au
McCarthy-English Blaney MCB b.mccarthy-english@bth.catholic.edu.au
Mitchell Donna MID d.mitchell2@bth.catholic.edu.au
Neaverson-Smith Barry NEB b.neaverson-smith@bth.catholic.edu.au
Nicholls Emma NIE e.nicholls1@bth.catholic.edu.au
Noel Simone NOS s.espitaliernoel@bth.catholic.edu.au
Pietrzak Jesse PIJ j.pietrzak@bth.catholic.edu.au
Poultney Sanmari POS s.poultney@bth.catholic.edu.au
Price Dillon PRD d.price2@bth.catholic.edu.au
Redden Belinda REB b.redden@bth.catholic.edu.au
Rohr Judith RHJ j.rohr@bth.catholic.edu.au
Sandell Louise SAL l.sandell@bth.catholic.edu.au
Skinner Kirsty SKK k.skinner1@bth.catholic.edu.au
Stafford Liz STE e.stafford@bth.catholic.edu.au
Starick Maria STM m.starick@bth.catholic.edu.au
Stoddart Stacey STS s.dallman@bth.catholic.edu.au
Stroud Sandra SAS s.stroud1@bth.catholic.edu.au
Sugden Jacinda SUJ j.sugden@bth.catholic.edu.au
Swift Cecilia SWC c.swift@bth.catholic.edu.au



Thorn Emily THE e.thorn@bth.catholic.edu.au
Tink Jacinda TIJ j.tink@bth.catholic.edu.au
Tipping Gavin TIG g.tipping@bth.catholic.edu.au
Tooney David TOD d.tooney@bth.catholic.edu,au
White Kimberley WHK k.white@bth.catholic.edu.au
Wicks Sophie WIS s.wicks1@bth.catholic.edu.au
Woods Judith WOJ j.woods2@bth.catholic.edu.au

PRIMARY TEACHING
Staff Name Staff ID Email address

Atkinson Bernadette ATB b.atkinson@bth.catholic.edu.au
Carr Catherine CAC c.carr@bth.catholic.edu.au
Cassidy Matthew CAM1 m.cassidy1@bth.catholic.edu.au
Coughlan Adam COA a.coughlan1@bth.catholic.edu.au
Downes Abigail DOW a.downes1@bth.catholic.edu.au
Ferguson Rebecca FER r.ferguson3@bth.catholic.edu.au
Freebody John FRJ j.freebody@bth.catholic.edu.au
Freebody Karen FRK k.freebody2@bth.catholic.edu.au
George Libby GEE e.george@bth.catholic.edu.au
Harris Kate HAK1 k.harris@bth.catholic.edu.au
Hawes Jackie ROJ j.rogers@bth.catholic.edu.au
Howes Martin HOW m.howes@bth.catholic.edu.au
Hunt Mellisa HUM m.hunt4@bth.catholic.edu.au
Kemp Melonie KEM1 m.kemp@bth.catholic.edu.au
Lawson Richelle LAR r.lawson@bth.catholic.edu.au
Ledden Ashleigh LEA a.ledden@bth.catholic.edu.au
Littler Linda LIL l.littler@bth.catholic.edu.au
McKeown Ross MCR r.mckeown@bth.catholic.edu.au
Meek Felicity MEF f.meek@bth.catholic.edu.au
Morris Nerida MON n.morris2@bth.catholic.edu.au
Murphy Emma GOE e.murphy1@bth.catholic.edu.au
O'Sullivan Katana OSK k.osullivan1@bth.catholic.edu.au
Price Jessie PRJ j.price2@bth.catholic.edu.au
Radzievic Isabelle RAI i.radzievic1@bth.catholic.edu.au
Rodgers Lara ROL l.rodgers@bth.catholic.edu.au
Ryan Chrissy RYC c.ryan10@bth.catholic.edu.au
Smeallie Kate SMK k.smeallie@bth.catholic.edu.au
Swain Peta FOP p.fowler@bth.catholic.edu.au
Swords Carina SWC1 c.swords@bth.catholic.edu.au
Taylor Sally SPS s.speechley@bth.catholic.edu.au
Tourle Carolyn TOC c.tourle@bth.catholic.edu.au
Unsworth Jessica UNJ j.unsworth@bth.catholic.edu.au
Watson Lynette WAL l.watson2@bth.catholic.edu.au
Yeo Justin YEJ j.yeo1@bth.catholic.edu.au

SUPPORT STAFF 
Staff Name Staff ID Email address

Carter Amy CAA a.carter1@bth.catholic.edu.au
Champion Sharyn CHS s.champion@bth.catholic.edu.au
Chapman Catherine CHC c.chapman@bth.catholic.edu.au
Crawley Debbie CRD d.crawley1@bth.catholic.edu.au
Croake Sandra CRO s.croake@bth.catholic.edu.au
Dewar Cath DEC c.dewar@bth.catholic.edu.au
Fitzsimmons Kerry FIK k.fitzsimmons@bth.catholic.edu.au
Gilbert Wendy GIW w.gilbert@bth.catholic.edu.au
Hearn Vyonne HEV v.hearn@bth.catholic.edu.au
Kearns Harni KEH h.kearns@bth.catholic.edu.au
McNaughton Ash MCN a.mcnaughton@bth.catholic.edu.au
Milton Sue MIS s.milton@bth.catholic.edu.au
Moore Laura MOL l.moore2@bth.catholic.edu.au
North Lenore NOL l.north1@bth.catholic.edu.au
Papworth Debby PAD d.papworth@bth.catholic.edu.au
Ridsdale Brooke RIB b.ridsdale@bth.catholic.edu.au
Stone Belinda STB b.stone@bth.catholic.edu.au
Turner Alysha TUA a.turner1@bth.catholic.edu.au



Warren Kristy WAK k.warren@bth.catholic.edu.au
Witheriff Lisa WIL l.witheriff@bth.catholic.edu.au

IT SUPPORT
Staff Name Email address

Medved Sam s.medved1@bth.catholic.edu.au

Nipperess Matthew m.nipperess@bth.catholic.edu.au

LIBRARY
Staff Name Email address

Mort Annie | Primary Campus a.mort@bth.catholic.edu.au
Sugden Jacinda | Secondary Campus j.sugden@bth.catholic.edu.au
Van Bruchem Libby | Secondary Campus l.vanbruchem@bth.catholic.edu.au

ADMINISTRATION
Staff Name Email address

Cassidy Kathryn k.cassidy@bth.catholic.edu.au
Craig Sarah s.craig@bth.catholic.edu.au
Freeman Cindy c.freeman2@bth.catholic.edu.au
Holgate Helen h.holgate@bth.catholic.edu.au
Isaksen Lisa l.isaksen@bth.catholic.edu.au
Oliphant Julie j.oliphant@bth.catholic.edu.au
Potgieter Felien f.potgieter@bth.catholic.edu.au
Price Chelsey c.burns3@bth.catholic.edu.au
Sheridan Amy a.sheridan2@bth.catholic.edu.au
Trudgett Kelly k.trudgett@bth.catholic.edu.au
Walker Lydele l.walker1@bth.catholic.edu.au
White Annette a.white3@bth.catholic.edu.au

SCHOOL COUNSELLORS
Staff Name Email address

Dyer Kelsey kelsey@centacarebathurst.com.au
Forster Gina gina.forster@centacarebathurst.com.au
Raines Tanelle tanelle.raines@centacarebathurst.com.au

ANCILLARY
Staff Name Email address

Adams Emma e.adams3@bth.catholic.edu.au
Bannerman Sam s.bannerman@bth.catholic.edu.au
Chapman Stephen s.chapman2@bth.catholic.edu.au
Cowden Alicia a.cowden@bth.catholic.edu.au
Doherty Katie k.doherty@bth.catholic.edu.au
Doyle Ali a.doyle@bth.catholic.edu.au
Dwyer Shannon s.dwyer4@bth.catholic.edu.au
Holdsworth Mary m.holdsworth@bth.catholic.edu.au
Nadalini David d.nadalini@bth.catholic.edu.au


